RichmondCC Summer 2024 Online Class Schedule as of May 19, 2024 at 4:45 PM

rSnynonu Location Section Title Credit Start Date End Date Faculty Cap Seats Left

47375 Online ACA-122-W1 College Transfer Success 1.00 5/28/24 7123/24 Shaw, Crystal 32 0

47376 Online ACA-122-W2 College Transfer Success 1.00 5/28/24 7123124 TBA 32 0

47335 Online ACC-120-W1 Prin of Financial Accounting 4.00 5/28/24 7123124 Misenheimer, Kevin 32 18
5/28/24 7123124

47336 Online ACC-121-W1 Prin of Managerial Accounting 4.00 5/28/24 7123124 Lambeth, Jennifer 32 27
5/28/24 7123/24

47338 Online ACC-150-W1 Accounting Software Appl 2.00 5/28/24 7123/24 Thomas, Melanie 32 26
5/28/24 7123124

47339 Online ACC-225-W1 Cost Accounting 3.00 5/28/24 7123124 Lemenny, Daniela 32 26

47377 Online ART-111-W1 Art Appreciation 3.00 5/28/24 7123124 Idol, Christina 32 0

47378 Online ART-111-W2 Art Appreciation 3.00 5/28/24 7123124 Dunn, Marcus 32 0

47381 Online BIO-110-W1 Principles of Biology 4.00 5/28/24 712324 Beck, Stephen 32 14
5/28/24 7123124

47382 Online BIO-111-W1 General Biology | 4.00 5/28/24 712324 Frear, Lori 32 13
5/28/24 7123/24

47790 Online BIO-112-W1 General Biology Il 4.00 5/28/24 7123124 Locklear, Quentin 32 25
5/28/24 7123124

47383 Online BIO-163-W1 Basic Anat & Physiology 5.00 5/28/24 7123124 Beck, Stephen 27 0
5/28/24 7123124

47385 Online BIO-165-W1 Anatomy and Physiology | 4.00 5/28/24 7123124 Locklear, Quentin 32 0
5/28/24 7123124

47386 Online BIO-165-W2 Anatomy and Physiology | 4.00 5/28/24 712324 Watts, Mirian 32 8
5/28/24 7123124

47387 Online BIO-166-W1 Anatomy and Physiology I 4.00 5/28/24 7123/24 Frear, Lori 32 3
5/28/24 7123124

48382 Online BIO-166-W2 Anatomy and Physiology Il 4.00 5/28/24 7123124 Watts, Mirian 32 18
5/28/24 7123124

47388 Online BIO-275-W1 Microbiology 4.00 5/28/24 712324 Thompson, Natalie 34 0
5/28/24 7123124

48505 Online BIO-275-W2 Microbiology 4.00 5/28/24 7123124 Thompson, Natalie 32 21
5/28/24 7123124

47340 Online BUS-110-W1 Introduction to Business 3.00 5/28/24 7123124 Beam, Kelley 32 12

47341 Online BUS-125-W1 Personal Finance 3.00 5/28/24 7123124 Misenheimer, Kevin 32 12

47342 Online BUS-139-W1 Entrepreneurship | 3.00 5/28/24 7123/24 Beam, Kelley 32 14

47344 Online CIS-110-W1 Introduction to Computers 3.00 5/28/24 7123/24 Barber, Warren 32 0
5/28/24 7123124

47345 Online CIS-110-W2 Introduction to Computers 3.00 5/28/24 712324 Barber, Warren 32 1
5/28/24 7123124

48503 Online CIS-110-W3 Introduction to Computers 3.00 5/28/24 7123124 Barber, Warren 32 26
5/28/24 7123124

48421 Online CJC-111-W1 Intro to Criminal Justice 3.00 5/28/24 7123124 Staton, Sherika 32 24

47389 Online COM-231-W1 Public Speaking 3.00 5/28/24 7123124 Nosser, Lara 32 0

47390 Online COM-231-W2 Public Speaking 3.00 5/28/24 7123124 Nosser, Lara 32 5

47346 Online ECO-251-W1 Prin of Microeconomics 3.00 5/28/24 7123124 Adams, Lewis 32 0

47347 Online ECO-252-W1 Prin of Macroeconomics 3.00 5/28/24 7123124 Adams, Lewis 32 10

47348 Online EDU-114-W1 Intro to Family Childcare 3.00 5/28/24 7123124 Regan, Sheila 32 23

47349 Online EDU-119-W1 Intro to Early Child Education 4.00 5/28/24 7123/24 Regan, Sheila 32 10

47350 Online EDU-163-W1 Classroom Mgmt and Instruction 3.00 5/28/24 7123124 Harris, Krystal 32 19

48243 Online EDU-250-W1 Teacher Licensure Preparation 3.00 5/28/24 7123124 Harris, Krystal 32 25

47393 Online ENG-011-W1 Writing and Inquiry Support 2.00 5/28/24 7123/24 Nosser, Lara 16 4
5/28/24 7123/24

47394 Online ENG-011-W2 Writing and Inquiry Support 2.00 5/28/24 7123/24 TBA 16 10
5/28/24 7123124

47396 Online ENG-111-W1 Writing and Inquiry 3.00 5/28/24 7123124 Dickerson, Charles 24 0

Bldg: COND - Condor Learning Resource Center, COV - Covington Street Bldg, FORT - Forte Bldg, FTAX - Forte Annex, GHSB - Grimsley Health Science Bldg, HC - Diane Honeycutt Center, LEE- Lee Bldg, LP - Lindsey-Petris Bldg, ROBN - Robinette Bldg
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RichmondCC Summer 2024 Online Class Schedule as of May 19, 2024 at 4:45 PM

Section

ENG-111-W2
ENG-111-W3
ENG-111-W4
ENG-112-W1
ENG-112-W2
ENG-112-W3
ENG-112-W4
ENG-231-W1
GIS-111-W1

HIS-131-W1
HIS-132-W1
HSC-140-W1
HSC-140-W2
HSE-220-W1

HSE-255-W1

HUM-115-W1
HUM-115-W2
MAT-043-W1

MAT-043-W2

MAT-071-W1
MAT-143-W1

MAT-143-W2

MAT-152-W1

MAT-152-W2

MAT-171-W1

MED-121-W1
MUS-110-W1
MUS-110-W2
MUS-112-W1
MUS-210-W1
OST-131-W1

PAD-152-W1
PED-110-W1

PHI-240-W1
PHI-240-W2
PHY-151-W1
PHY-152-W1

POL-120-W1
PSY-150-W1

Title

Writing and Inquiry

Writing and Inquiry

Writing and Inquiry
Writing/Research in the Disc
Writing/Research in the Disc
Writing/Research in the Disc
Writing/Research in the Disc
American Literature |
Introduction to GIS

American History |
American History Il
Transcultural Healthcare
Transcultural Healthcare
Case Management

Health Prob & Prevent

Critical Thinking
Critical Thinking
Quantitative Literacy Support

Quantitative Literacy Support

Precalculus Algebra Suppor
Quantitative Literacy

Quantitative Literacy
Statistical Methods |
Statistical Methods |
Precalculus Algebra

Medical Terminology |
Music Appreciation
Music Appreciation
Introduction to Jazz
History of Rock Music
Keyboarding

Ethics in Government
Fit and Well for Life

Introduction to Ethics
Introduction to Ethics
College Physics |
College Physics 11

American Government
General Psychology

Credit

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
3.00

3.00
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2.00

2.00
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3.00
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4.00

4.00
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3.00
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3.00
2.00

3.00
2.00

3.00
3.00
4.00
4.00

3.00
3.00

Start Date

5/28/24
5/28/24
5/28/24
5/28/24
5/28/24
5/28/24
5/28/24
5/28/24

5/28/24
5/28/24

5/28/24
5/28/24
5/28/24
5/28/24

5/28/24
5/28/24

5/28/24
5/28/24

5/28/24
5/28/24

5/28/24
5/28/24

5/28/24
5/28/24

5/28/24

5/28/24
5/28/24

5/28/24
5/28/24

5/28/24
5/28/24

5/28/24
5/28/24

5/28/24
5/28/24

5/28/24
5/28/24
5/28/24
5/28/24
5/28/24

5/28/24
5/28/24

5/28/24

5/28/24
5/28/24

5/28/24
5/28/24
5/28/24

5/28/24
5/28/24

5/28/24
5/28/24

End Date

7123124
7123124
7123124
7123124
7123124
7123124
7123124
7123124

7123124
7123124

7123124
7123124
7123124
7123124

7123124
7123124

7123124
7123124

7123124
7123124

7123124
7123124

7123124
7123124

7123124

7123124
7123124

7123124
7123124

7123124
7123124

7123124
7123124

7/23/24
7123124

7123124
7123124
7123124
7123124
7123124

712324
712324

7123124

7123124
7123124

7123124
7123124
7123124

7123124
7123124

7123124
7123124

Faculty

Dickerson, Charles
TBA

TBA

Nosser, Lara
Hunsucker, Althea
Hunsucker, Althea
TBA

Sadler, Jamie
Folds, Charles

Layne, Julie
Kester, John
Jarrell, Ira

Jarrell, Ira
McKenzie, Amanda

McKenzie, Amanda

Goard, Kimberly
Goard, Kimberly
Cropper, Sebrina

TBA

Brockington, Shari
Brown, Holli

Chappell, Michelle
Hayes, Molly
Hayes, Molly
Allred, James

Craven, Andrea
Book, Andrew
Book, Andrew
Haley, Timothy
Haley, Timothy
McLaughlin, Lori

Misenheimer, Kevin
Aycock, Gary

Carter, Morris
TBA

Watkins, Jordan
Watkins, Jordan

Jones-May, Catelin
Williams, Amy

Cap

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
32
32

32
32
32
32
32

38

32
32
20

20

20
32

32
32
32
32

32
32
32
32
32
32

32
32

32
32
32
32

32
32
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27
20

15
10

19
29

26

18

14

15

29

19

11
10
28
10
15
21

21
14

31

22

11

Bldg: COND - Condor Learning Resource Center, COV - Covington Street Bldg, FORT - Forte Bldg, FTAX - Forte Annex, GHSB - Grimsley Health Science Bldg, HC - Diane Honeycutt Center, LEE- Lee Bldg, LP - Lindsey-Petris Bldg, ROBN - Robinette Bldg
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RichmondCC Summer 2024 Online Class Schedule as of May 19, 2024 at 4:45 PM

Location Section Title Credit Start Date End Date Faculty Cap
Online PSY-150-W2 General Psychology 3.00 5/28/24 7123/24 Smith, Terri 32
Online PSY-150-W3 General Psychology 3.00 5/28/24 7123/24 Williams, Amy 32
Online PSY-241-W1 Developmental Psych 3.00 5/28/24 7123124 Williams, Amy 32
Online PSY-241-W2 Developmental Psych 3.00 5/28/24 7123/24 Williams, Amy 32
Online PSY-281-W1 Abnormal Psychology 3.00 5/28/24 7123/24 Williams, Amy 32
Online REL-212-W1 Intro to New Testament 3.00 5/28/24 7123124 Carter, Morris 32
Online SOC-210-W1 Introduction to Sociology 3.00 5/28/24 7123124 Adams, Angelia 32
Online SOC-210-W2 Introduction to Sociology 3.00 5/28/24 7123124 Adams, Angelia 32
Online SOC-210-W3 Introduction to Sociology 3.00 5/28/24 7123124 Adams, Angelia 32
Online SOC-225-W1 Social Diversity 3.00 5/28/24 712324 Adams, Angelia 32
Online SOC-240-W1 Social Psychology 3.00 5/28/24 7123124 Covington, Tiffany 32
Online SOC-240-W2 Social Psychology 3.00 5/28/24 712324 Covington, Tiffany 32
Online SPA-111-W1 Elementary Spanish | 3.00 5/28/24 7123/24 Albertsen, Will 32
Online SPA-112-W1 Elementary Spanish Il 3.00 5/28/24 7123124 Albertsen, Will 32
Online SPA-211-W1 Intermediate Spanish | 3.00 5/28/24 7123124 Oliver, Pamela 32
Online SPA-212-W1 Intermediate Spanish Il 3.00 = 5/28/24 7123124 Oliver, Pamela 32
Online WBL-115-W1 Work-Based Learning Seminar | 1.00 5/28/24 7123124 Sears, Jamison 32

Seats Left
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12
13

18

21

19

18
32

Bldg: COND - Condor Learning Resource Center, COV - Covington Street Bldg, FORT - Forte Bldg, FTAX - Forte Annex, GHSB - Grimsley Health Science Bldg, HC - Diane Honeycutt Center, LEE- Lee Bldg, LP - Lindsey-Petris Bldg, ROBN - Robinette Bldg
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